Low Voltage
Packaging
Solutions
Current:	 10 A–3000 A
Voltage:	230 V–1200 V
A member of the
Benshaw Group
Table of contents

	 Space heater with thermostat
	 �Start / Stop Pushbutton, HOA, Power
On / Run / Fault lights
1110 Price Effective May 1, 2022
480 VAC
MODEL NUMBER SD HIGH
FAULT (KW)
MAX
AMPS
BREAKER
SIZE V
DIMENSIONS (MM) WEIGHT
(KG)
IP54
LIST PRICEH W D
MX4PB-SD-022-4-4-HB** 22 40 100 400 600 500 300 80 4,421 €
MX4PB-SD-037-4-4-HB** 37 65 100 400 600 500 300 80 4,558 €
MX4PB-SD-055-4-4-HB** 55 96 150 400 600 500 300 90 4,820 €
MX4PB-SD-075-4-4-HB** 75 124 200 400 900 800 400 100 7,144 €
MX4PB-SD-110-4-4-HB** 110 180 300 400 900 800 400 100 8,365 €
MX4PB-SD-132-4-4-HB** 132 240 400 400 900 800 400 100 9,796 €
MX4PB-SD-185-4-4-HB** 185 361 600 400 900 800 400 100 10,712 €
MX4PB-SD-250-4-4-HB** 250 477 800 400 900 800 400 200 13,194 €
MX4PB-SD-315-4-4-HB** 315 590 1000 400 2000 800 600 260 23,814 €
MX4PB-SD-400-4-4-HB** 400 702 1200 400 2000 800 600 270 24,467 €
MX4PB-SD-500-4-4-HB** 500 828 1200 400 2000 800 600 290 24,943 €
MX4PB-SD-600-4-4-HB** 600 959 1200 400 2000 800 600 290 27,296 €
MX4PB-SD-700-4-4-HB** 700 1156 1200 400 2000 800 600 290 29,120 €
690 VAC
MODEL NUMBER SD HIGH
FAULT (KW)
MAX